Gujarat Technological University

DE Sem - 5 (Remedial) Practical Exam Time table Winter Exam 2015
Zone -4(Rajkot)(For All Zone -4 Students)

Exam Center
code

620

620

620

620

620

Exam Center name

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC-RAJKOT

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC-RAJKOT

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC-RAJKOT

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC-RAJKOT

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC-RAJKOT

Branch code

9 Electrical
Engineering
9 Electrical
Engineering
9 Electrical
Engineering
9 Electrical
Engineering
9 Electrical

Branch name

Subj code

2350901

2350903

2350904

2350905

2350906

Important Instructions for students appearing in above mentioned examinations:

Subjname

Electrical Installation &
Maintenance
Electrical Wiring, Estimation,
Costing & Contracting
Digital Electronics & Digital
Instrument
Energy Conservation
Techniques
Project - |

Examdate

7/11/2015

7/11/2015

7/11/2015

7/11/2015

7/11/2015

1. All the students of Zone -4 Institutes are instructed to remain present at the exam center as per the scheduled date and

time.

2. All the students are required to carry their hall ticket with them, issued by the University, at the time of the exam.

3. All the students must be present at their respective examination hall 30 minutes before the commencement of the

examinations.
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1/C Controller of Examination



