Gujarat Technological University

DE Sem - 5 (Remedial) Practical Exam Time table Winter Exam 2015

Zone -4(Rajkot)(For All Zone -4 Students)

Exam Center code	Exam Center name	Branch code	Branch name	Subj code	Subjname	Examdate
620	GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC-RAJKOT	9	Electrical Engineering	2350901	Electrical Installation & Maintenance	7/11/2015
620	GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC-RAJKOT	9	Electrical Engineering	2350903	Electrical Wiring, Estimation, Costing & Contracting	7/11/2015
620	GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC-RAJKOT	9	Electrical Engineering	2350904	Digital Electronics & Digital Instrument	7/11/2015
620	GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC-RAJKOT	9	Electrical Engineering	2350905	Energy Conservation Techniques	7/11/2015
620	GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC-RAJKOT	9	Electrical	2350906	Project - I	7/11/2015

Important Instructions for students appearing in above mentioned examinations:

- 1. All the students of Zone -4 Institutes are instructed to remain present at the exam center as per the scheduled date and time.
- 2. All the students are required to carry their hall ticket with them, issued by the University, at the time of the exam.
- 3. All the students must be present at their respective examination hall 30 minutes before the commencement of the examinations.

-sdI/C Controller of Examination